Colonie High School
Boys Junior Varsity Basketball
2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Andrew Gentile, Head Coach
e Aaron Satin, Asst Coach

Players (13)

NAME

John Verbo

Aidan Sloan
Matthew Sbardella
Preston Reed
Hector Ozorio
Michael Jewett
Mason Grimes
Cameron Fruscio
Augustine Freeman
Cameron Frazier
Ryan Buskey
Tyler Bilka
Jackson Bearup

GRADE

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

10

NUMBER

24
21
3
2
5
23
0
1
12
22
4
33
11

Athletics Director: William Roemer

1 Raider Blvd
Albany, NY, 12205
(518) 459-1220

www.southcolonieschools.org
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